
RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Tournoi Satelite Singapore 2023-09-10 S F F I SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste  Blue 12:00 Referee: V/M HS HR HS/HR

PHI BELARMINO HANNA
DOMINIQUE

D/1 D/2 D/2 D/3 D/1 D/3 0 12 30 -18

CIV ESTEBAN MAXINE
ISABEL

V/5 V/5 D/1 D/2 D/4 V/5 0.5 22 23 -1

THA SMITHISUKUL
CHAYADA

V/5 D/3 D/2 V/5 D/1 V/5 0.5 21 21 0

SGP NG CHLOE WANYI V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 V/5 V/5 0.83 25 14 11

TPE CHANG HUANG-MEI-
TZU

V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.67 26 16 10

HKG WU JIAWEI V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 16 13

SGP KOH RACHEL RUI JIE V/5 D/4 D/1 D/0 D/1 D/2 0.17 13 28 -15

Pool 2 Piste  Red 12:00 Referee: V/M HS HR HS/HR

TPE JENG ZI-YIN D/4 D/4 D/2 D/3 D/2 V/5 0.17 20 27 -7

HKG CHAN NOK SZE
DAPHNE

V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 17 11

SGP TAN ALYSSA SI EN V/5 D/0 D/2 D/1 V/5 D/0 0.33 13 27 -14

GER KIRSCHEN KIM V/5 V/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 29 18 11

PHI FLORES MARIEL
ELAINE FRANCESCA

V/5 D/2 V/5 D/3 D/1 D/3 0.33 19 24 -5

THA DOUNGPATTRA
SASINPAT

V/5 D/3 D/3 D/4 V/5 D/2 0.33 22 23 -1

SGP MOHAMMAD FADLY
NABIHAH RAIEDAH

D/2 D/4 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.5 25 20 5

Pool 3 Piste  Yellow 12:00 Referee: V/M HS HR HS/HR

SGP SEET TIFFANY HE
YUN

V/5 D/4 V/5 D/0 V/5 D/3 0.5 22 26 -4

AUS SWEENEY
GEORGETTE

D/4 V/5 D/3 D/1 V/5 D/0 0.33 18 23 -5

PHI DELA SERNA Kaijinsei V/5 D/1 D/1 D/1 V/5 D/0 0.33 13 24 -11

SGP WONG ANGELLENA
YAN QI

D/4 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/0 0.5 23 19 4

TPE TING JU-HSUAN V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.83 27 11 16

GBR GARDNER GEORGIA D/3 D/2 D/0 D/0 D/0 D/1 0 6 30 -24

HKG CHENG HIU WAI
VALERIE

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 6 24

Pool 4 Piste  Green 12:00 Referee: V/M HS HR HS/HR

HKG CHAN HIN NAM
MICHELLE

V/5 D/2 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 0.5 23 19 4

SGP TANG DANIELLA
WENG YAN

D/4 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/2 0.33 21 21 0

THA SHINNAKERDCHOKE
CHAYANUTPHAT

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 11 19

SGP KOH SHAO YUAN
GIANNA

D/0 D/0 D/0 D/0 D/2 D/1 0 3 30 -27

TPE WU PEI CHI V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.67 22 19 3

PHI BACCAY MARTINA
JENE

D/0 D/1 D/1 V/5 D/4 D/0 0.17 11 27 -16

BRA BULCAO ANA
BEATRIZ

V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 12 17



Pool 5 Piste  6 12:00 Referee: V/M HS HR HS/HR

UZB ILYOSOVA UMIDA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 9 21

SGP SITA NAIDU
MAARAVIS

D/2 D/1 V/5 D/0 D/3 D/0 0.17 11 25 -14

TPE CHENG OLIVIA D/2 V/5 V/5 D/0 V/5 D/4 0.5 21 17 4

KSA ALKHAMISI SHOUQ D/0 D/0 D/1 D/2 V/5 D/0 0.17 8 28 -20

HKG WONG LORRAINE D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 8 20

SGP LOW CHER-MAYNE D/2 V/5 D/0 D/3 D/1 D/4 0.17 15 28 -13

THA LONGTHONG
NARAMOL

D/0 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 V/5 0.67 20 18 2

Pool 6 Piste  7 12:00 Referee: V/M HS HR HS/HR

SGP WONG MAXINE JIE
XIN

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 5 20

FRA DELHOUME LORENE D/2 D/0 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.4 13 22 -9

TPE LI SI-XIAN JOCELYN D/2 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.6 20 13 7

SGP LEE STEPHANIE
TINGYI

D/0 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.6 19 18 1

SGP TAY YU LING D/0 D/3 D/1 D/3 D/4 0 11 25 -14

PHI CAPINA MIYAKE D/1 V/5 D/2 D/2 V/5 0.4 15 20 -5

Pool 7 Piste  8 12:00 Referee: V/M HS HR HS/HR

SGP HUANG MELANIE
XINYI

V/5 D/1 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.6 18 18 0

SGP YEO JAZLYN SIOK
CHIN

D/4 D/3 V/5 D/0 D/3 0.2 15 22 -7

SGP CHEUNG KEMEI V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.8 22 10 12

PHI VILLENAS VENICE
RYANNE

D/1 D/2 D/0 D/1 D/2 0 6 25 -19

HKG WU SOPHIA V/5 V/5 V/3 V/5 V/5 1 23 6 17

TPE HUANG CHING-YUNG
SAMMI

D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/1 0.4 17 20 -3
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

1 CHENG HIU WAI VALERIE 27 HKG 6 6 30 6 1 24 +

2 ILYOSOVA UMIDA 24 UZB 6 6 30 9 1 21 +

3 WONG MAXINE JIE XIN 22 SGP 5 5 25 5 1 20 +

4 SHINNAKERDCHOKE CHAYANUTPHAT 18 THA 6 6 30 11 1 19 +

5 WU SOPHIA 20 HKG 5 5 23 6 1 17 +

6 KIRSCHEN KIM 26 GER 6 6 29 18 1 11 +

7 WONG LORRAINE 17 HKG 5 6 28 8 0.833 20 +

8 BULCAO ANA BEATRIZ 29 BRA 5 6 29 12 0.833 17 +

9 TING JU-HSUAN 17 TPE 5 6 27 11 0.833 16 +

10 WU JIAWEI 21 HKG 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 +

11 CHAN NOK SZE DAPHNE 18 HKG 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 +

12 NG CHLOE WANYI 20 SGP 5 6 25 14 0.833 11 +

13 CHEUNG KEMEI 18 SGP 4 5 22 10 0.8 12 +

14 CHANG HUANG-MEI-TZU 16 TPE 4 6 26 16 0.667 10 +

15 WU PEI CHI 28 TPE 4 6 22 19 0.667 3 +

16 LONGTHONG NARAMOL 16 THA 4 6 20 18 0.667 2 +

17 LI SI-XIAN JOCELYN 14 TPE 3 5 20 13 0.6 7 +

18 LEE STEPHANIE TINGYI 15 SGP 3 5 19 18 0.6 1 +

19 HUANG MELANIE XINYI 39 SGP 3 5 18 18 0.6 0 +

20 MOHAMMAD FADLY NABIHAH RAIEDAH 16 SGP 3 6 25 20 0.5 5 +

21 CHAN HIN NAM MICHELLE 19 HKG 3 6 23 19 0.5 4 +

21 WONG ANGELLENA YAN QI 14 SGP 3 6 23 19 0.5 4 +

23 CHENG OLIVIA 14 TPE 3 6 21 17 0.5 4 +

24 SMITHISUKUL CHAYADA 18 THA 3 6 21 21 0.5 0 +

25 ESTEBAN MAXINE ISABEL 22 CIV 3 6 22 23 0.5 -1 +

26 SEET TIFFANY HE YUN 19 SGP 3 6 22 26 0.5 -4 +

27 HUANG CHING-YUNG SAMMI 16 TPE 2 5 17 20 0.4 -3 +

28 CAPINA MIYAKE 14 PHI 2 5 15 20 0.4 -5 +

29 DELHOUME LORENE 29 FRA 2 5 13 22 0.4 -9 +

30 TANG DANIELLA WENG YAN 15 SGP 2 6 21 21 0.333 0 +

31 DOUNGPATTRA SASINPAT 21 THA 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1 +

32 FLORES MARIEL ELAINE FRANCESCA 18 PHI 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 +

33 SWEENEY GEORGETTE 16 AUS 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 +

34 DELA SERNA Kaijinsei 16 PHI 2 6 13 24 0.333 -11 +

35 TAN ALYSSA SI EN 14 SGP 2 6 13 27 0.333 -14 +

36 YEO JAZLYN SIOK CHIN 19 SGP 1 5 15 22 0.2 -7 +

37 JENG ZI-YIN 17 TPE 1 6 20 27 0.167 -7 +

38 LOW CHER-MAYNE 19 SGP 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 +

39 SITA NAIDU MAARAVIS 15 SGP 1 6 11 25 0.167 -14 -

40 KOH RACHEL RUI JIE 17 SGP 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 -

41 BACCAY MARTINA JENE 14 PHI 1 6 11 27 0.167 -16 -

42 ALKHAMISI SHOUQ 28 KSA 1 6 8 28 0.167 -20 -

43 TAY YU LING 36 SGP 0 5 11 25 0 -14 -

44 BELARMINO HANNA DOMINIQUE 15 PHI 0 6 12 30 0 -18 -

45 VILLENAS VENICE RYANNE 15 PHI 0 5 6 25 0 -19 -



Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 GARDNER GEORGIA 19 GBR 0 6 6 30 0 -24 -

47 KOH SHAO YUAN GIANNA 15 SGP 0 6 3 30 0 -27 -
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Tableau of 64

HKGCHENG HIU WAI…

BYE

AUS V/15SWEENEY GEOR…

PHI D/2FLORES MARIEL…

TPELI SI-XIAN JOCEL…

BYE

THALONGTHONG NA…

BYE

TPETING JU-HSUAN

BYE

THASMITHISUKUL C…

BYE

CIVESTEBAN MAXIN…

BYE

BRABULCAO ANA BE…

BYE

Tableau of 32

HKG V/15CHENG HIU WAI…

AUS D/4SWEENEY GEOR…

TPE V/15LI SI-XIAN JOCEL…

THA D/6LONGTHONG NA…

TPE V/15TING JU-HSUAN

THA D/6SMITHISUKUL C…

CIV D/8ESTEBAN MAXIN…

BRA V/15BULCAO ANA BE…

Tableau of 16

HKG V/15CHENG HIU WAI…

TPE D/2LI SI-XIAN JOCEL…

TPE D/13TING JU-HSUAN

BRA V/15BULCAO ANA BE…

Tableau of 8

HKG V/15CHENG HIU WAI…

BRA D/7BULCAO ANA BE…



HKGWU SOPHIA

BYE

TPE V/15JENG ZI-YIN

PHI D/9CAPINA MIYAKE

SGPWONG ANGELLE…

BYE

SGPNG CHLOE WAN…

BYE

SGPCHEUNG KEMEI

BYE

SGPMOHAMMAD FAD…

BYE

FRA V/15DELHOUME LOR…

SGP D/8YEO JAZLYN SIO…

THASHINNAKERDCH…

BYE

HKG V/15WU SOPHIA

TPE D/7JENG ZI-YIN

SGP D/9WONG ANGELLE…

SGP V/15NG CHLOE WAN…

SGP V/15CHEUNG KEMEI

SGP D/5MOHAMMAD FAD…

FRA D/6DELHOUME LOR…

THA V/15SHINNAKERDCH…

HKG V/15WU SOPHIA

SGP D/6NG CHLOE WAN…

SGP D/14CHEUNG KEMEI

THA V/15SHINNAKERDCH…

HKG V/15WU SOPHIA

THA D/7SHINNAKERDCH…



SGPWONG MAXINE J…

BYE

SGP D/4TAN ALYSSA SI E…

SGP V/15TANG DANIELLA…

SGPHUANG MELANIE…

BYE

TPECHANG HUANG-…

BYE

HKGCHAN NOK SZE …

BYE

HKGCHAN HIN NAM M…

BYE

TPE V/15HUANG CHING-Y…

SGP D/4LOW CHER-MAY…

GERKIRSCHEN KIM

BYE

SGP V/15WONG MAXINE J…

SGP D/5TANG DANIELLA…

SGP D/10HUANG MELANIE…

TPE V/15CHANG HUANG-…

HKG V/15CHAN NOK SZE …

HKG D/4CHAN HIN NAM M…

TPE D/9HUANG CHING-Y…

GER V/15KIRSCHEN KIM

SGP V/15WONG MAXINE J…

TPE D/13CHANG HUANG-…

HKG D/12CHAN NOK SZE …

GER V/13KIRSCHEN KIM

SGP V/15WONG MAXINE J…

GER D/5KIRSCHEN KIM
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HKGWONG LORRAINE

BYE

SGPSEET TIFFANY H…

BYE

TPECHENG OLIVIA

BYE

HKGWU JIAWEI

BYE

TPEWU PEI CHI

BYE

SGPLEE STEPHANIE…

BYE

THA V/15DOUNGPATTRA …

PHI D/12DELA SERNA Ka…

UZBILYOSOVA UMIDA

BYE

HKG V/15WONG LORRAINE

SGP D/14SEET TIFFANY H…

TPE D/9CHENG OLIVIA

HKG V/15WU JIAWEI

TPE D/9WU PEI CHI

SGP V/15LEE STEPHANIE…

THA D/9DOUNGPATTRA …

UZB V/15ILYOSOVA UMIDA

HKG V/15WONG LORRAINE

HKG D/11WU JIAWEI

SGP D/8LEE STEPHANIE…

UZB V/15ILYOSOVA UMIDA

HKG D/4WONG LORRAINE

UZB V/15ILYOSOVA UMIDA
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Tableau of 8

HKG V/15CHENG HIU WAI…

BRA D/7BULCAO ANA BE…

HKG V/15WU SOPHIA

THA D/7SHINNAKERDCH…

SGP V/15WONG MAXINE J…

GER D/5KIRSCHEN KIM

HKG D/4WONG LORRAINE

UZB V/15ILYOSOVA UMIDA

Semi-finals

HKG V/8CHENG HIU WAI…

HKG D/8WU SOPHIA

SGP D/7WONG MAXINE J…

UZB V/15ILYOSOVA UMIDA

Final

HKG V/14CHENG HIU WAI…

UZB D/13ILYOSOVA UMIDA



RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Tournoi Satelite Singapore 2023-09-10 S F F I SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank Points Name Nationality Age

1 4 CHENG HIU WAI VALERIE HKG 28

2 3 ILYOSOVA UMIDA UZB 24

3 2 WONG MAXINE JIE XIN SGP 22

3 2 WU SOPHIA HKG 21

5 1 SHINNAKERDCHOKE CHAYANUTPHAT THA 18

6 1 KIRSCHEN KIM GER 27

7 1 WONG LORRAINE HKG 17

8 1 BULCAO ANA BEATRIZ BRA 30

9 0 TING JU-HSUAN TPE 17

10 0 WU JIAWEI HKG 21

11 0 CHAN NOK SZE DAPHNE HKG 18

12 0 NG CHLOE WANYI SGP 21

13 0 CHEUNG KEMEI SGP 18

14 0 CHANG HUANG-MEI-TZU TPE 16

15 0 LI SI-XIAN JOCELYN TPE 15

16 0 LEE STEPHANIE TINGYI SGP 15

17 0 WU PEI CHI TPE 29

18 0 LONGTHONG NARAMOL THA 16

19 0 HUANG MELANIE XINYI SGP 40

20 0 MOHAMMAD FADLY NABIHAH RAIEDAH SGP 16

21 0 WONG ANGELLENA YAN QI SGP 14

21 0 CHAN HIN NAM MICHELLE HKG 19

23 0 CHENG OLIVIA TPE 15

24 0 SMITHISUKUL CHAYADA THA 18

25 0 ESTEBAN MAXINE ISABEL CIV 23

26 0 SEET TIFFANY HE YUN SGP 19

27 0 HUANG CHING-YUNG SAMMI TPE 16

28 0 DELHOUME LORENE FRA 30

29 0 TANG DANIELLA WENG YAN SGP 15

30 0 DOUNGPATTRA SASINPAT THA 22

31 0 SWEENEY GEORGETTE AUS 16

32 0 JENG ZI-YIN TPE 17

33 0 CAPINA MIYAKE PHI 14

34 0 FLORES MARIEL ELAINE FRANCESCA PHI 18

35 0 DELA SERNA Kaijinsei PHI 16

36 0 TAN ALYSSA SI EN SGP 14

37 0 YEO JAZLYN SIOK CHIN SGP 20

38 0 LOW CHER-MAYNE SGP 19

39 0 SITA NAIDU MAARAVIS SGP 15

40 0 KOH RACHEL RUI JIE SGP 17

41 0 BACCAY MARTINA JENE PHI 14

42 0 ALKHAMISI SHOUQ KSA 28

43 0 TAY YU LING SGP 36

44 0 BELARMINO HANNA DOMINIQUE PHI 15

45 0 VILLENAS VENICE RYANNE PHI 16



Rank Points Name Nationality Age

46 0 GARDNER GEORGIA GBR 20

47 0 KOH SHAO YUAN GIANNA SGP 15

2023-09-12


